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3
13:00

2000 m
90.000 

TOTE FOR THE WIN OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

1
2000

Box: 1
ML: 15,0

56.00

Mysterious Erik
3j. b W (Erik The Red - Mystic Rose)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: A K & Mrs C M Carlisle, Mr B 

Craig Zackey

09.12 Greypoly 7 1600 11,0 C Zackey Parliament Square, Black Platina, Captain's 
25.11 Greypoly 6 1600 51,0 S Moodley Sword Speed, Desert Dog, Red Cardinal
31.10 Greyville 9 1200 101,0 C F Dicken Cleartherunway, Eric's Legacy, Light The Fir
21.09 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 51,0 C Habib Chicarito, The Marquee, Spaarne Rivier

2
Box: 2
ML: 8,0

59.50

Taste The Rainbow
3j. b W (Skitt Skizzle - Celebration)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Keagan De Melo

25.11 Greypoly 5 1600 21,0 S Veale Sword Speed, Desert Dog, Red Cardinal
22.10 Greypoly 7 1400 17,0 S Veale Spaarne Rivier, Tickalox, Jet Blackfire
03.08 Greyville 6 1200 11,0 S Veale Town Crier, Targaryen Knight, Boardwalk Br
20.07 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 51,0 K Matsunyane Green Gateway, Mohave Prince, Bourbon's 

3
Box: 3
ML: 21,0

55.00

Frankly Fine
3j. b W (Rabada - Franking)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: Messrs M G Bothma & S W G

Jason Gates

16.11 Greypoly 10 1900 41,0 B Marx-Jacobson Councillor, Window To My Soul, Tee Dog
27.10 Greypoly 7 2000 21,0 B Marx-Jacobson Cheerscheerscheers, Irish Anthem, Many W
22.06 Greypoly 6 1700 34,0 J Botes Quinn's Time, Call Me Wild, Tee Dog
07.06 Greyville 9 1600 51,0 C Little Blizzard Quest, Matcha Mint, Blackjack Ran
24.05 Greyville 8 1400 76,0 D De Gouveia Run Forest Run, Xenophon, Captainship

4
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

55.50

Fire Force
5j. b W (Mambo In Seattle - Ascot Jewel)

Trainer: P M Gadsby
Besitzer: Lucky Vest 12 CC  & Miss B 

M Mbuto

14.12 Scottsville Inside 10 1400 67,0 S Hlengwa Claymore, Dubai Dude, Past And Present
16.11 Greypoly 9 1900 101,0 S Hlengwa Councillor, Window To My Soul, Tee Dog
03.10 Greypoly 8 2000 17,0 T Godden Kagura, Intro, Carnival Park
14.09 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 101,0 K Matsunyane Buddy Boy, Green Glow, Tee Dog
29.08 Greyville 9 1900 51,0 C Habib Limelight Legend, Fine Wine, Call Me Wild

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

61.00

Magic Hat Trick
5j. b W (Hat Puntano - Magic Potion)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: The Poet's Corner Syndicate  

Calvin Habib

05.12 Greyville 4 1800 34,0 S Hlengwa Salani Kahle, Intro, Carnival Park
12.11 Greypoly 3 1600 34,0 S Hlengwa Drielandenpunt, Captain's Dynasty, Magic H
22.10 Greypoly 9 1600 41,0 S Hlengwa Green Mile, Call Me Wild, Drielandenpunt
08.09 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 34,0 S Moodley Bella's Pablo, New Frontier, Amigo
22.08 Greyville 4 2300 6,5 S Moodley Intuitive Spirit, Walkie Talkie, Rainbow Of R

6
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

55.50

Dead Poets Society
3j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Silvan Star)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: Messrs M L Jean Hardy, E G 

T Godden

05.12 Greyville 7 1800 51,0 T Godden Salani Kahle, Intro, Carnival Park
18.11 Greypoly 3 1400 26,0 S Hlengwa Greatest Hit, Bourbon's Beast, Dead Poets 
03.10 Greypoly 6 2000 41,0 S Hlengwa Kagura, Intro, Carnival Park
29.08 Greyville 8 1600 41,0 T Godden Pembury, Director, Pied Piper
20.07 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 67,0 S Moodley Green Gateway, Mohave Prince, Bourbon's 

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

56.50

Captain's Dynasty
4j. b W (Captain Of All - Desroches)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Messrs B D Van Laun & P A 

Cole-F. Dicken

09.12 Greypoly 3 1600 11,0 C F Dicken Parliament Square, Black Platina, Captain's 
12.11 Greypoly 2 1600 15,0 C F Dicken Drielandenpunt, Captain's Dynasty, Magic H
31.10 Greyville 6 1600 101,0 C F Dicken Green Glow, That's All Brother, Hammerhea
26.09 Greyville 6 1200 81,0 S Sosibo Ascalon Dancer, Belligerent, Greatest Hit
29.08 Greyville 9 1200 151,0 S Sosibo Magic Surprise, Sun In My Pocket, Johnny 

8
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

59.50

Augrabies
4j. b W (Erupt - Rivulet)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: W E Gerstner, Messrs G C K

S Hlengwa

09.12 Greypoly 5 1600 9,5 A Mgudlwa Parliament Square, Black Platina, Captain's 
27.10 Greypoly 4 2000 76,0 A Mgudlwa Cheerscheerscheers, Irish Anthem, Many W
29.08 Greyville 7 1900 51,0 S Hlengwa Limelight Legend, Fine Wine, Call Me Wild
03.08 Greyville 10 1800 101,0 S Sosibo Twilight Warrior, Call Me Wild, Call Me Harri
13.07 Greypoly 5 2000 51,0 S Hlengwa Spectacular, Takeyourbestshot, Fine Wine

9
Box: 9
ML: 4,0

61.50

Tee Dog
4j. ch W (Act Of War - Moonlightbecomesu)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Messrs G S Perkins, I D How

R A Venniker

16.11 Greypoly 3 1900 6,5 C Habib Councillor, Window To My Soul, Tee Dog
12.10 Greyville 4 1600 21,0 C Habib Pied Piper, Green Glow, Black Platina
14.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 7,0 C Habib Buddy Boy, Green Glow, Tee Dog
29.08 Greyville 6 1600 7,0 C Habib Pembury, Director, Pied Piper
09.07 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 17,0 C Habib World Of Royalty, Carnival Park, Tee Dog

10
Box: 10
ML: 17,0

54.00

Half Sovereign
4j. b W (Gold Standard - Old Heritage)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: Messrs Henry Moodley, S Be

D Daniels

28.11 Greypoly 4 1400 26,0 D Daniels Fine Dining, Mr Mcdonald, Susurrando
18.11 Greypoly 4 1200 81,0 D Daniels Eric's Legacy, William Of Orange, War Emp
06.04 Greyville 9 1400 126,0 M Thackeray Gurkha, Firelighter, Shesha Ntombi
07.03 Greyville 10 1600 34,0 B Marx-Jacobson Vila Vicosa, Prince Florian, Trend Maker
02.02 Scottsville Inside 11 1950 126,0 S Bungane Uzwano, Harun Al Rashid, Saxon Dynasty

11
Box: 11
ML: 41,0

54.00

Devil's Peak
3j. b W (Capetown Noir - Miss Rocky)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: B D Van Laun

S Sosibo

05.12 Greyville 9 1800 41,0 C F Dicken Salani Kahle, Intro, Carnival Park
16.11 Greypoly 6 1900 101,0 C F Dicken Councillor, Window To My Soul, Tee Dog
31.10 Greyville 12 1600 67,0 M Mbuto Green Glow, That's All Brother, Hammerhea
21.09 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 101,0 S Sosibo Chicarito, The Marquee, Spaarne Rivier
04.09 Vaal 3 1600 13,0 W Kennedy Norland, Viking Trail, Devil's Peak

12
Box: 12
ML: 4,0

58.50

Desert Dog
3j. b H (Fire Away - Pearl Of Bahrain)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: D Naidoo

S'manga Khumalo

25.11 Greypoly 2 1600 51,0 N Patel Sword Speed, Desert Dog, Red Cardinal
31.10 Greyville 11 1600 51,0 N Patel Green Glow, That's All Brother, Hammerhea

Ergebnis: Quoten:


